
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 05-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : SAILU

CHUNCHANAKOTA

CHERIYAL

SIDDIPET

Telangana

YESHAMAINA SANJIVULU

-…...

PH: 7095994235

CRL-JI-26 3147C.Code : 31008

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#:4-103/2, Gurjakunta ‘X’ Road, CHERIYAL, D:SIDDIPET, TS-506223

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

27-02-2026 00:00:00JC Date :

CRLWSJCB26 1281JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DHKA061452

Model No : 5045 D (14.9 *28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR139207 1,908.57 2,004.0047.714.00 47.71 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0501.00

9.02 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR140968 1,348.31 1,591.00121.351.00 121.35 0.0084834000 9.0 0.01,591.00

2.53 BEVEL GEAR. DIFFERENTR134963 1,076.19 1,130.0026.901.00 26.90 0.0087084000 2.5 0.01,130.00

9.04 SEAL. ROCKSHAFT PISTOR141315 1,219.49 1,439.00109.751.00 109.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,439.00

9.05 O-RINGR141340 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.023.00

9.06 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.07 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.08 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.09 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

2.510 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 2,784.76 2,924.0069.624.00 69.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

2.511 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 4,563.81 4,792.00114.104.00 114.10 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

9.012 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.013 ROD. BRAKER183370 197.46 233.0017.771.00 17.77 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0233.00

9.014 YOKE.ADJUSTABLET21158 423.73 500.0038.142.00 38.14 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0250.00

9.015 NUT-HX JAM 1/2 UNF2B Z14H856 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.016 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 98.31 116.008.852.00 8.85 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.017 SCREW. HEX HEAD. SPER193860 300.00 354.0027.002.00 27.00 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0177.00

9.018 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.019 PIN.CLIPR46528 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073209090 9.0 0.05.00

9.020 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 11,508.47 13,580.001,035.7635.00 1,035.76 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.021 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7292 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.022 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7296 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

Services

Spares  Total 73 27,082.50 1,765.75 1,765.75 0.00 30,614.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 8,000.00610.176,779.66Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of

Transmission, Final Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5D

1 610.17 0.009.0 0.08,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 550.0041.95466.10Power Steering Cylinder Seal kit-5D2 41.95 0.009.0 0.0550.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up3 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Nine Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Four  Only

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 39,464.00

0.00Round Off :

8,850.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 30,614.00

7500.00 8,850.000.00675.000.000.003.00Service Total 675.00

Grand Total : 76 34,582.47 2,440.75 2,440.75 0.00 39,464.00
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https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/
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All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only. Total : 39,464.00Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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